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Anlage
Brisseler Ring 60, 52074 Aachen
G 0241-77879 info@tc-gruen-weiss.de

Hallenadresse
Brisseler Ring 60, 52074 Aachen
T 0241-77879 info@tc-gruen-weiss.de

Sportwart/in

Janssen, Volker
T 0170/9164460 sportwart@tc-gruen-weiss.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Michael Veigel
m 0171/3362947; michael.veigel@t-online.de

Herren 40 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Robert Thome
m 01728714500; thome@gut-architekten.de
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Forster, Daniel

Dr. Schirin-Sokhan, Ramin

Ro6hm, Tobias
Zalpour, Cyrus
Alpman, Erik
Renner, Jochen

Dr. Schmitz, Thomas

Veigel, Michael
Neuss, Thomas

Granasy, Peter (HUN N)

Dr. Albertz, Dietmar
Schmitt, Marco
Kaminski, Joérg
Lossau, Stefan
Thome, Robert
Werner, Lars
Rinschen, Marcel
Klever, René
Kreiterling, Jens
Eierdanz, Sascha
Ross, Stefan
Rutten, Patrik
Schulte, Jurgen
Lontzek, Thomas
Kluge, Rainer
Franzen, Bernhard
Bettag, Christoph
Toma, Feras

ID-Nr.

18008992
17602976
17801842
17502761
17853761
17702728
17601683
17350239
17160526
16992617
17001766
17401025
17163433
16994409
17280960
17300615
16202705
16856205
17551590
17600684
16656159
16752589
16856478
17855298
16352632
15805215
15700063
18254733

LK
LK7,7
LK7,8
LK8,8
LK9,3
LK10,5
LK11,4
LK11,5
LK11,6
LK13,5
LK13,5
LK15,5
LK15,8
LK16,5
LK17,8
LK19,0
LK19,3
LK20,0
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK20,9
LK21,8
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK23,3
LK21,0
LK21,5
LK21,9
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Ra.

29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Siebert, Lutz

Stiel, Hubert
Friederich, Michael
Mottaghy, Felix
Simons, Kai

Dr. Langen, Michael
Lentzen, Michael
Schmitz, Thomas
ClaRen, Christian
Kempf, Torsten

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

17160002 LK21,0
16593506 LK21,2
16252746 LK24,0
17055940 LK24,0
16452547 LK24,2
16353096 LK24,3
16990407 LK24,5
16352635 LK23,6
17164364 LK24,0
17756520 LK24,0

DR-Sen.
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